

Kellogg's® Rice Krispies Treats® Mini Squares Made With Whole Grain

Another way to enjoy the creamy, crispy marshmallow squares treats in a mini-size that's fun to eat and made with brown rice and whole grains.

Product Type
Rice Krispies Treats

Allergen Information
CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS

Product Category

Dietary Exchange Per Serving
1/2 Carbohydrates

UPC Code
3800014540

Kosher Status
Not Certified

Servings/Case
600 ct

Grain Ounce Equivalents
0.25

Sizes
0.42 oz

Shelf Life
240 days

Format
Single Serve

Country of Origin

Gross Weight
18.310



Date Printed: 02/13/2017

Kellogg's® Rice Krispies Treats® Mini Whole Grain

Nutrition Facts Serv. Size: 1 Bar (12g), Amount Per Serving:
Calories 50, Fat Cal. 10, **Total Fat 1g** (2% DV), Sat. Fat 0g (0% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, **Cholest. 0mg** (0% DV), **Sodium 45mg** (2% DV), **Total Carb. 9g** (3% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Sugars 3g, **Protein 0g**, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV), Thiamin (10% DV), Riboflavin (4% DV), Niacin (2% DV), Vitamin B₆ (8% DV).
Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE GRAIN BROWN RICE, CORN SYRUP, FRUCTOSE, SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF GLYCERIN, DEXTROSE, SALT, GELATIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL BUTTER FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK), DATEM, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL MARSHMALLOW FLAVOR, ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES, IRON, BHT (PRESERVATIVE), NIACINAMIDE, VITAMIN B₁ (THIAMIN HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMIN B₆ (PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMIN B₂ (RIBOFLAVIN), SOY LECITHIN.
CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

NLI#11575